
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00307, Sandpoint W Leg

U Minor Arterial
LARCH ST  Larch at US-95

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 7,340

 7,937
 5,847

Bonner (9)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 20

 4,112

 4,429
 3,319

 3,228

 3,508
 2,528

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - 1 2

Road - - - - - 9,287 -

W DIR - - - - - 4,074 -

E DIR - - - - - 5,213 -

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

- 6,190 - - - - -

- 2,536 - - - - -

- 3,654 - - - - -

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

- - - - 7,903 8,310 6,184

- - - - 3,428 3,570 2,680

- - - - 4,475 4,740 3,504

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

5,340 7,426 7,806 7,899 8,439 8,398 6,346

2,245 3,142 3,359 3,500 4,011 3,830 2,809

3,095 4,284 4,447 4,399 4,428 4,568 3,537

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

5,307 7,943 7,958 7,780 8,241 8,329 6,423

2,300 3,562 3,536 3,444 3,731 3,791 2,739

3,007 4,381 4,422 4,336 4,510 4,538 3,684

31 - - - - - -

5,482 - - - - - -

2,394 - - - - - -

3,088 - - - - - -

MADW 5,376 7,186 7,882 7,840 8,194 8,581 6,318

STDEV 93 901 107 84 271 472 122

DAYFAC 1.37 1.02 0.93 0.94 0.90 0.86 1.16

July 2011
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